
2017 Peach Open
105 - JUNIOR LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 2.10 -0.60 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2

Ref 

1.502Lz

In
fo

Ainsley Gossett 31.30 0.0015.8415.461 1

LSp2 0.33 01 1101.902 2.23

StSqB 1101-11.503 0.33 1.83

FSSp2 111102.304 0.50 2.80

-3-3-3-3-3-0.601.215 x2A<< << 0.61

-10-1-1 3.320-0.203.526 x2F+2T

7 3.00 0.17 0 1 0 1 0CCoSp3 3.17

15.53 15.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

Factor 

0.80 4.08

3.830.80 4.003.503.254.004.50Transitions

3.830.80 4.253.753.003.754.00Performance

Composition 4.25 4.50 3.25 3.75 4.000.80 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 4.00 4.25 2.50 4.00 4.500.80 4.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.84

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2017 Peach Open
105 - JUNIOR LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 1.90 -0.10 -1 -1 0 0 0

Ref 

1.80LSp2

In
fo

Sophie Flatt 24.97 1.0015.0010.972 2

2Lz 0.00 00 0002.102 2.10

FSSpB -1-1-1-1-11.703 -0.30 1.40

A* x -----0.004 * 0.00 0.00

-100-1-1-0.201.805 StSq1 1.60

-2-3-2-2 2.37-2-0.602.976 x2F<+2Lo< <

7 2.00 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 0 -1CCoSp1 1.70

12.47 10.97

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Factor 

0.80 3.75

3.830.80 4.253.753.504.003.75Transitions

3.420.80 3.503.503.253.253.75Performance

Composition 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.000.80 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.000.80 3.75

Deductions Time violation: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2017 Peach Open
105 - JUNIOR LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 2.60 0.07 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 

2.672S+2T

In
fo

Natalie Martin 21.23 2.0012.2610.973 4

2A<< -0.60 -3-3 -3-3-31.102 << 0.50

CCoSp3 101103.003 0.33 3.33

1Lz* x -----0.004 * 0.00 0.00

001000.002.305 FSSp2 2.30

-3-3-3-3 0.60-3-0.901.506 StSqB

7 1.50 0.07 -1 0 1 -1 1LSp1 1.57

12.00 10.97

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00

Factor 

0.80 3.33

2.920.80 2.752.502.753.253.25Transitions

2.920.80 3.002.502.753.003.00Performance

Composition 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.000.80 3.08

Interpretation of the Music 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.250.80 3.08

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.26

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 9/2/2017  2:47:05PM


